CITY VIEW DRIVE WATER MAIN - 2012 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-53W1453 CONTRACT NO. 6948 BID OPENING: AUGUST 17, 2012

								S&L	SPEEDWAY			JOE
						R.G.	DANE CO.	UNDERGROUND	SAND &	IVERSON	CAPITOL	DANIELS
				COREX EXCA	VATION AND	HUSTON	CONTRACTING,	& TRUCKING.	GRAVEL.	CONSTRUCTION.	UNDERGROUND.	CONSTRUCTION
				CONSTRUC		CO., INC.	INC.	INC.	INC.	LLC.	INC.	CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID						
10703	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$555.00	\$555.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
10790	RAILROAD INSURANCE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,542.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,710.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00
10913	MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$10,150.00	\$10,150.00	\$28,980.00	\$9,700.00	\$7,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$34,000.00	\$12,500.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	470.00	C.Y.	\$7.20	\$3,384.00	\$4.60	\$2.50	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$4.30	\$5.00	\$9.00
20202	FILL BORROW	570.00	C.Y.	\$8.70	\$4,959.00	\$6.00	\$1.50	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$5.30	\$8.80	\$9.00
20217	CLEAR STONE	50.00	TON	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$7.50	\$11.00	\$18.00	\$2.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$18.00
20221	STRIP/REPLACE/IMPORT TOPSOIL	3,500.00	S.Y	\$1.90	\$6,650.00	\$1.96	\$2.60	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$1.95	\$1.87	\$2.00
20401	CLEARING (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,740.00	\$2,740.00	\$4,350.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$4,650.00
20403	GRUBBING (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,870.00	\$1,870.00	\$2,690.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,690.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,880.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	5,100.00	S.Y	\$0.65	\$3,315.00	\$0.62	\$1.50	\$0.75	\$0.62	\$1.30	\$0.62	\$1.10
21001	EROSION CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION PLAN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$648.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$500.00
21001	SILT FENCE	1,050.00	L.F.	\$1.40	\$1,470.00	\$1.35	\$1.20	\$1.50	\$1.35	\$1.50	\$1.35	\$2.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	8.00	EACH	\$310.00	\$2,480.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$200.00
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2.00	EACH	\$520.00	\$1,040.00	\$470.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$1,400.00	\$270.00	\$500.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$665.00	\$665.00	\$135.00	\$1,100.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,249.00	\$500.00
21027	EROSION BALES - COMPLETE	25.00	L.F.	\$4.50	\$112.50	\$4.25	\$8.00	\$7.00	\$4.25	\$20.00	\$4.25	\$5.00
21031	INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - COMPLETE	2.00	EACH	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$50.00
21063	EROSION CONTROL MATTING - CLASS 1/TYPE A	920.00	S.Y	\$1.00	\$920.00	\$0.94	\$1.50	\$1.75	\$0.94	\$1.30	\$0.94	\$1.70
50202	TYPE II DETWATERING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
70002	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	54.00	L.F.	\$52.00	\$2,808.00	\$39.40	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$50.90	\$49.00	\$68.00
70003	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	2,106.00	L.F.	\$66.00	\$138,996.00	\$63.10	\$72.00	\$75.00	\$72.00	\$74.50	\$76.70	\$78.00
70014	FURNISH AND INSTALL 24 INCH STEEL CASING	60.00	L.F.	\$385.00	\$23,100.00	\$324.00	\$277.00	\$350.00	\$260.00	\$598.90	\$350.00	\$550.00
70407	FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT	3.00	EACH	\$2,810.00	\$8,430.00	\$2,675.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,640.00	\$3,249.00	\$3,380.00
70408	SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER	2,166.00	L.F.	\$0.60	\$1,299.60	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$0.20	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10
70426	CUT OUT AND REPLACE EXISTING	1.00	EACH	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,218.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,570.00	\$5,200.00
70428	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH VALVE	3.00	EACH	\$1,050.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,013.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,222.00	\$1,200.00
70429	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH VALVE	4.00	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,246.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,765.00	\$2,572.00	\$2,570.00
90160	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,705.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,705.00	\$3,705.00	\$3,705.00	\$3,705.00	\$3,750.00
90161	FURNISH AND INSTALL 24-INCH RCP CASING	40.00	L.F.	\$155.00	\$6,200.00	\$206.00	\$62.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$66.15	\$62.00	\$150.00
	GRAND TOTAL				\$248,809.10	\$252,283.75	\$254,358.00	\$259,413.00	\$266,350.75	\$272,525.20	\$285,229.35	\$292,615.60